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gakusen2007-day3
TO     0.0 km TOR060_
1     2.1 km KPO030_ (SS - Start of Speed Section)
2     2.1 km KPO030_
3     4.2 km ITM004
4     7.5 km OUS040_
5    12.4 km YIT003_
6    15.4 km HMT004
7    20.8 km LLT035_
8    27.5 km FTK002
GOAL    31.9 km ZAL003_ (ES -End of Speed Section)
 
Place Nr Name Region SS ES Time km/h km P km P Dep. P km/h P Arr. Total

1     10 YUUJI, Suzuki (Moyes Lite Speed S) 12:40:00 13:30:58 00:50:58  35.79   31.9  470.5   11.8  370.6   66.2  919
2      6 NAOKI, Otake (Aeros COMBAT L) 12:30:00 13:31:33 01:01:33  29.63   31.9  470.5   61.9  247.6   51.6  832
3      9 GENKI, Tanaka (Aeros COMBAT L) 12:40:00 13:35:51 00:55:51  32.66   31.9  470.5    9.4  297.1   40.1  817
4      1 JUNYA, Hamaguchi (Wills Wing U2) 12:40:00 13:38:13 00:58:13  31.33   31.9  470.5    8.7  275.0   31.1  785
5     13 NAOHIKO, Kuwashima (Moyes Lite Speed S) 12:40:00 14:01:09 01:21:09  22.48   31.9  470.5    3.9  123.1   24.4  622
6      5 NORIHIRO, Cho (Moyes Lite Speed S) 12:30:00 14:01:48 01:31:48  19.87   31.9  470.5   17.0   67.8   19.7  575
7     15 KAZUHIRO, Hirooka (Moyes Lite Speed S) 12:40:00 14:43:17 02:03:17  14.80   31.9  470.5    0.0    0.0   16.6  487
8      4 RYOSUKE, Hattori (Wills Wing T2) 12:40:00 15:30:58 02:50:58  10.67   31.9  470.5    0.0    0.0   14.7  485
9      8 KENJI, Nakanishi (Icaro Laminar 07)   23.4  407.8    0.0    0.0    0.0  408
10      3 AKIKO, Suzuki (Wills Wing U2)   19.0  362.3    0.0    0.0    0.0  362
11      2 NAOKI, Kitano (Aeros COMBAT L)   16.2  324.9    0.0    0.0    0.0  325
12     11 RYO, Ichihashi (Moyes Lite Speed S)   14.4  295.5    0.0    0.0    0.0  296
13     14 MOMOKO, Inose (Icaro Laminar R) Minimum distance set to   5.0 km    3.2  102.8    0.0    0.0    0.0  103
14*     12 FU-, MIN (Moyes Lite Speed S) 13:00:00 16:30:00 Out of Time   31.9  470.5    0.0    0.0    0.0    0
14*     16 YUJI, Fujikake (Moyes Lite Sport)   11.2  233.8    0.0    0.0    0.0    0
14      7 TADASHI, Kayashima (Airborne CLIMAX) ABS    0.0    0.0    0.0    0.0    0.0    0
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Penalties
Number Name Points Cause

   12 FU-, MIN  919
   16 YUJI, Fujikake  919
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1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000

Day Quality
C Launch:
C Distance:
C Time:
Day Quality:

5.0 km
20.0 km
0.5 h
20.0 %

Formula Parameter
Minimum Distance:
Nominal Distance:
Nominal Time:
Nominal Goal:

16
1
15
15
9
9
1

Pilots
Total:
Absent:
Present:
Launched:
Reached End of Speed Section:
Reached Distance Goal:
Minimum Distance Assigned:

376.3 km
25.1 km
31.9 km
35.79 km/h (Suzuki yuuji)
00:50:58
12:30:00
13:30:58 (Suzuki yuuji)

Tops
Sum of Flown Distances:
Average Distance of Launched Pilots:
Maximum Distance:
Maximum Speed:
Fastest Time:
Earliest Start Time With Goal Reached:
First in Goal:

0.0
0.471
470.5
370.6
92.7
66.2
1000.0
0.0

Scoring
Task Weight
Distance Weight:
Available Distance Points:
Available Time Points:
Available Departure Points:
Available Arrival Points:
Total Available Points:
Winner Points:

Scoring formula: GAP Version 2000General Task Statistics


